
ID10 -  Series: C

Hose Type 10/6

Applications

Waterblast: Surface preparation (concrete removal, surface cleaning 

of buildings, paint removal), tank and vessel cleaning, 

ultra high-pressure waterjet cutting and hydro 

demolition (cutting and demolition of armoured 

concrete, pipelines, paper or steel)

Hydraulics: Pressure test equipment (valves, tooling and control 

panels)

Technical Information

Polyoxymethylene (POM)Inner Core:

6 layers of high-tensile steel wirePressure Support:

Polyamide (PA)Outer Cover:

BlueColour:

-30°C to +60°C [-22°F to 140°F]Temperature:

9,8 mm

0,39 inch

20,4 mm

0,80 inch

4.800 bar

69.600 psi

250 mm

9,84 inch

1,000 kg/m

0,672 lbs/ft

5,5 mm

0,22 inch

Ø ID Ø OD Burst Pressure Bend Radius Weight Insert ID
(SF 2,5:1) --

1.920 bar --

27.840 psi --

Working Pressure

Sleeve
MaterialPart no.

Dimensions (mm)

Thread A B C

Sleeve

11060102 - Steel 26,6 64 - -

Insert
NutMaterialPart no.

Dimensions (mm)

Thread A B C

HP fitting

41060204C 9/16"x18UNF LH Stainless steel - 5,5 114 24 -

Female swivel 24°/60°

21060304C G1/2" Stainless steel 51060311 5,5 78 - 27

Female swivel with O-Ring

21060204C M22x1.5 Stainless steel 51060201, 51060205 5,5 90 - 30

21060224C M24x1.5 Stainless steel 51320205, 51321206 5,5 93 - 32
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